104
DHTD D8M
Teilung 8 mm
600 8DM 75 600 CST1420200600 CST1420300600 CST1420500600 CST1420850600
656 8DM 82 656 CST1420200656 CST1420300656 CST1420500656 CST1420850656
720 8DM 90 720 CST1420200720 CST1420300720 CST1420500720 CST1420850720
776 8DM 97 776 CST1420200776 CST1420300776 CST1420500776 CST1420850776
800 8DM 100 800 CST1420200800 CST1420300800 CST1420500800 CST1420850800
880 8DM 110 880 CST1420200880 CST1420300880 CST1420500880 CST1420850880
912 8DM 114 912 CST1420200912 CST1420300912 CST1420500912 CST1420850912
920 8DM 115 920 CST1420200920 CST1420300920 CST1420500920 CST1420850920
960 8DM 120 960 CST1420200960 CST1420300960 CST1420500960 CST1420850960
1040 8DM 130 1040 CST1420201040 CST1420301040 CST1420501040 CST1420851040
1120 8DM 140 1120 CST1420201120 CST1420301120 CST1420501120 CST1420851120
1200 8DM 150 1200 CST1420201200 CST1420301200 CST1420501200 CST1420851200
1280 8DM 160 1280 CST1420201280 CST1420301280 CST1420501280 CST1420851280
1328 8DM 166 1328 CST1420201328 CST1420301328 CST1420501328 CST1420851328
1360 8DM 170 1360 CST1420201360 CST1420301360 CST1420501360 CST1420851360
*1424 8DM 178 1424 CST1420201424 CST1420301424 CST1420501424 CST1420851424
1440 8DM 180 1440 CST1420201440 CST1420301440 CST1420501440 CST1420851440
1600 8DM 200 1600 CST1420201600 CST1420301600 CST1420501600 CST1420851600
1760 8DM 220 1760 CST1420201760 CST1420301760 CST1420501760 CST1420851760
1800 8DM 225 1800 CST1420201800 CST1420301800 CST1420501800 CST1420851800
2000 8DM 250 2000 CST1420202000 CST1420302000 CST1420502000 CST1420852000
2248 8DM 281 2248 CST1420202248 CST1420302248 CST1420502248 CST1420852248
2400 8DM 300 2400 CST1420202400 CST1420302400 CST1420502400 CST1420852400
2600 8DM 325 2600 CST1420202600 CST1420302600 CST1420502600 CST1420852600
Beschreibung Zähne-
zahl
Artikelnr. DHTD D8M
Breite 20 mm
Artikelnr. DHTD D8M
Breite 30 mm
Artikelnr. DHTD D8M
Breite 85 mm
Artikelnr. DHTD D8M
Breite 50 mm
Wirklänge
mm
ZAHNRIEMEN CONTI® „SYNCHROTWIN“
Werkstoff: Neopren
* Auf Anfrage
Riemenrücken aus
Synthesekautschuk
Zähne aus
Synthesekautschuk
Polyamidgewebe
Zugstrang
aus Glascord